Series FLEET PRO
Wall Mounting Cabinets
TECHNICAL FEATURES
•  resistance Chemical agents, alkali, oils, salts, etc.
•  operating temperature -35°C / +65°C
•  material HB ABS
•  mounting plate Galvanised steel 1mm
•  protection degree IP67

B
(Width)
H
(Height)
L
(L
en
gt
h)
OUTER
L x W x H (mm)
OPAQUE DOOR
Model
TRANSPARENT DOOR
Model
300 x 200 x 130 BXPPROAG300200130-F01 BXPPROAT300200130-F01
350 x 250 x 150 BXPPROAG350250150-F01 BXPPROAT350250150-F01
400 x 300 x 170 BXPPROAG400300170-F01 BXPPROAT400300170-F01
400 x 300 x 220 BXPPROAG400300220-F01 BXPPROAT400300220-F01
450 x 350 x 170 BXPPROAG450350170-F01 BXPPROAT450350170-F01
500 x 400 x 180 BXPPROAG500400180-F01 BXPPROAT500400180-F01
500 x 400 x 240 BXPPROAG500400240-F01 BXPPROAT500400240-F01
600 x 400 x 200 BXPPROAG600400200-F01 BXPPROAT600400200-F01
600 x 500 x 230 BXPPROAG600500230-F01 BXPPROAT600500230-F01
700 x 500 x 250 BXPPROAG700500250-F01 BXPPROAT700500250-F01
800 x 600 x 260 BXPPROAG800600260-F01 BXPPROAT800600260-F01
Breuell Ingenieurbüro GmbH
  Grützmühlenweg 46 - 22339 Hamburg
(+49) 040-538092-255 (+49) 040-538092-85